
Yellowst one River

Henrys
Lake

Island
Park

Reservoir

G ard
n e

rR
ive

r
Lamar River

Ga l litin River

Gibb o n Ri
ver

Fir
eho

le
Riv

er

East Gall atin River

Je fferson Riv e r Shield s R iver

Ma
dis

on
Riv

er

Ruby Ri ver

Ga
lla

tin
Riv

er

Bou
lde

r R
ive

r

Red Roc k River

So
uth

Bo
u ld

er
Ri v

er

Yellowstone
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Hebgen
Lake

Lima
Reservoir

Upper
Red
Rock
Lake

IdahoMontana

Ida
ho

Wy
om

ing

Montana
Wyoming

§̈¦90

§̈¦15

£¤20

£¤89

£¤287

£¤191

67

152

109 108

85

158

127

99

114

77

139

121

107

95

93

0

114

131

126

136

102

143

0

108

87

144
110

144

Belgrade

Bozeman
Livingston

Manhattan

Three Forks

West Yellowstone

Big Sky Meadow Village

112

107

112

99

105
110

109

112
78

145

11685

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(  91 - 110%

!(  71 - 90%
!(  51 - 70%
!(    1 - 50%
k    0%

Snowcourse
GF > 150%
GF 131 - 150%
GF 111 - 130%
GF   91 - 110%

GF   71 - 90%
GF   51 - 70%
GF     1 - 50%
k     0%

Madison River Basin
Streamflow Forecast, Snow Water Equivalent

Percentage of Normal
May 1, 2019

Percent of Normal Percent of Average Flows
#* > 150%
#* 131 - 150%
#* 111 - 130%
#*   91 - 110%
#*   71 - 90%
#*   51 - 70%
#*    1 - 50%

Snow Water Equivalent
!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

^

^ IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

Streamflow Forecast


